

# **City of Madison**

## Master

## File Number: 39537

File ID:	39537	File Type: Resolution	St	atus: Items Referred			
Version:	1	Reference:	Controlling E	Body: BOARD OF ESTIMATES			
			File Created E	Date: 07/29/2015			
File Name:	Agreement with E	xtenet Systems	Final Ac	Final Action:			
Title:	A Resolution authorizing the Mayor and City Clerk to enter into an agreement with Extenet Systems, Inc. for a pilot project to place Distributed Antenna System (DAS) wireless attachments on two city-owned street light poles, one on Mineral Point Road and one on Gammon Road.						
	• •	-	street light poles, one of				
Notes:	• •	-					
Notes:	• •	-		Date: 08/04/2015			
	Point Road and	-		<b>Date:</b> 08/04/2015			
	Point Road and	one on Gammon Road.	CC Agenda	Date: 08/04/2015 Date:			
Sponsors: tachments:	Point Road and	one on Gammon Road.	CC Agenda Effective	Date: 08/04/2015 Date: nber:			

## Hi

Ver- sion:	Acting Body:	Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Date:	Result:
1	Attorney's Office	07/29/201	5 Referred for Introduction				
	Action Text:	This Resolution was R	eferred for Introduct	ion			
	Notes:	Board of Estimates					
1	COMMON COUN	ICIL 08/04/201	5 Refer	BOARD OF ESTIMATES			Pass
	Action Text:	A motion was made by motion passed by voic		by Cheeks, to Refer to the	BOARD OF ESTIM	ATES. The	
	Notes:						
1	BOARD OF EST	MATES 09/28/201	5				

### Text of Legislative File 39537

#### **Fiscal Note**

Fiscal note pending.

### Title

A Resolution authorizing the Mayor and City Clerk to enter into an agreement with Extenet Systems, Inc. for a pilot project to place Distributed Antenna System (DAS) wireless attachments on two city-owned street light poles, one on Mineral Point Road and one on Gammon Road.

Body BY TITLE ONLY